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Fony6

2419568-22
2419558-22
2423391-23
2419596-22
2419595-22
2423422-23
2422506-23
2419588-22
2423511-23
2419631-22
2419651-22
2419559-22
3511683-21
2417776-21
2423412-23
2419563-22
2419560-22
2422537-23
2423394-23
2421646-22
2422594-23
2419197-22
3514251-21
2421023-22
2422572-23
2422573-23
2422540-23
2421615-22
2419632-22
2423518-23
2423532-23
2419658-22
2419607-22
2422530-23
3514252-21
2417565-21
2421034-22
2422500-23
2424419-24
1332017-23
2419649-22
2422542-23
2422521-23
2423550-23
2417785-21
2423402-23
2423418-23
2417569-21
3511684-21
2424417-24
3510316-20
2422502-23
2424457-24
2419626-22
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269.192
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269.192
269.192
271.094
269.192
269.480
269.480
269.480
269.192
268.992
269.192
269.192
269.192
269.192
271.094
269.192
271.094
268.927
268.992
268.992
271.094
271.094
271.094
271.094
271.094
269.480
269.480
269.480
269.480
269.480
271.094
268.992
271.094
271.094
271.094
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269.192
269.480
271.094
271.094
269.480
269.192
269.192
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271.094
268.992
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268.992
271.094
271.094
269.480

Mpwnir

10:24:15
10:24:34
10:26:07
10:26:07
10:26:14
10:27:12
10:29:40
10:28:50
10:31:14
10:31:16
10:31:19
10:32:21
10:32:28
10:32:44
10:32:46
10:32:46
10:32:56
10:34:30
10:32:59
10:34:34
10:33:10
10:33:30
10:33:36
10:35:23
10:35:25
10:35:32
10:35:34
10:35:38
10:34:45
10:34:45
10:34:47
10:34:51
10:34:56
10:36:26
10:34:57
10:36:30
10:36:32
10:37:19
10:37:22
10:36:10
10:36:30
10:38:08
10:38:15
10:37:40
10:37:32
10:37:38
10:37:42
10:39:25
10:37:55
10:39:56
10:38:22
10:39:58
10:39:58
10:38:46
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03:24:14
03:24:33
03:26:06
03:26:06
03:26:13
03:27:11
03:29:38
03:28:49
03:31:14
03:31:16
03:31:19
03:32:20
03:32:18
03:32:43
03:32:45
03:32:45
03:32:55
03:34:28
03:32:58
03:34:32
03:33:08
03:33:20
03:33:26
03:35:21
03:35:23
03:35:30
03:35:32
03:35:36
03:34:45
03:34:45
03:34:47
03:34:51
03:34:56
03:36:24
03:34:47
03:36:28
03:36:30
03:37:17
03:37:20
03:36:09
03:36:30
03:38:06
03:38:13
03:37:40
03:37:31
03:37:37
03:37:41
03:39:23
03:37:45
03:39:54
03:38:12
03:39:56
03:39:56
03:38:46

Kny6 Opeca AiamaHT

1318.06
1316.02
1306.12
1306.12
1305.38
1299.29
1293.18
1289.13
1275.75
1275.55
1275.24
1267.78
1267.04
1265.49
1265.30
1265.30
1264.31
1264.04
1264.01
1263.65
1261.78
1260.90
1260.31
1258.85
1258.66
1257.98
1257.78
1257.39
1254.86
1254.86
1254.66
1254.27
1253.79
1252.75
1252.39
1252.36
1252.17
1247.65
1247.37
1245.39
1244.71
1242.98
1242.32
1238.04
1237.57
1237.00
1236.62
1235.71
1235.32
1232.81
1232.78
1232.62
1232.62
1231.82

ban

100.00
99.62
99.25
98.87
98.49
98.11
97.74
97.36
96.98
96.60
96.23
95.85
9547
95.09
94.72
94.34
93.96
93.58
93.21
92.83
9245
92.08
91.70
91.32
90.94
90.57
90.19
89.81
89.43
89.06
88.68
88.30
87.92
87.55
87.17
86.79
86.42
86.04
85.66
85.28
84.91
84.53
84.15
83.77
83.40
83.02
82.64
82.26
81.89
81.51
81.13
80.75
80.38
80.00

Koed.
(xny6)

3.690
7.380
11.070
14.760
18.450
22.140
25.830
29.520
33.210
36.900
40.590
44.280
47970
51.661
55.351
59.041
62.731
66.421
70.111
73.801
77.491
81.181
84.871
88.561
92.251
95.941
99.631
103.321
107.011
110.701
114.391
118.081
121.771
125.461
129.151
132.841
136.531
140.221
143.911
147.601
151.292
154.982
158.672
162.362
166.052
169.742
173.432
177.122
180.812
184.502
188.192
191.882
195.572
199.262

Koed. Koed.
(o6’egHa (3aranbH Ac
HHA) ni)
1.486 1.305
2.972 2.611
4.458 6.527
5.944 7.833
7.429 9.138
8.915 11.749
10.401 13.055
11.887 14.360
13.373 15.666
14.859 16.971
16.345 18.277
17.831 19.582
19.316 20.888
20.802 22.193
22.288 23.499
23.774 24804
25.260 26.110
26.746 27.415
28.232 28.721
29.718 30.026
31.204 31.332
32.689 32.637
34175 33.943
35.661 35.248
37.147 36.554
38.633 37.859
40.119 39.164
41.605 40.470
43.091 41.775
44577 43.081
46.062 44.386
47548  45.692
49.034  46.997
50.520  48.303
52.006  49.608
53.492 50.914
54978 52.219
56.464 53.525
57.949 54.830
59.435 56.136
60.921 57.441
63.893 60.052
65.379 61.358
66.865 62.663
68.351 63.969
69.837 65.274
71322 66.580
72.808 67.885
74.294 69.191
77.266 71.802
78.752 73.107
80.238 74.413
81.724 75.718
83.210 77.023
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Fony6oBop

Xutpuyenko B.C.
XutpuueHnko C.B.
Xutpuuenko B.C.
XutpuueHko H.I.
Xutpuuenko H.I.
Xutpuuenko C.B.

Kivyk M.I.

XutpuueHko H.I.

Typuak [.B.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak [1.B.

XutpuueHnko C.B.

'pomenko T.B.

XutpuueHnko H.I.
XutpuueHko H.I.
XutpuueHnko C.B.
Xutpuuenko C.B.

Kiuyk M.I.

Xutpuuenko B.C.

Kiuyk B.I.
CkakyH B.C.
IpomeHko B.IM.
['pomeHko T.B.
Kiuyk B.I.
Kivyk M.I.
Kiuyk M.I.
Kiuyk M.I.
Kivyk M.I.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak B.O.
Kiuyk M.I.
['pomeHko T.B.
Kiuyk L.I.
Kiuyk B.I.
Kiuyk M.I.
Kiuyk LI

XutpuueHnko H.I.

Typuak [.B.
Kiuyk M.I.
Kiuyk M.I.
Typuak |.B.

XutpuueHko B.C.
Xutpuuenko C.B.
XutpuueHko B.C.

Kiuyk L.I.
IpomeHko A.B.
Kiuyk LI.
Ipomerko B.I.
Kivyk M.I.
Kiuyk L.I.
Typuak |.B.

Kny6

Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [liamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT



2423519-23
2423515-23
2422527-23
2419224-22
2419081-22
2423601-23
1332015-23
2422578-23
2419200-22
2417979-21
2419629-22
2419618-22
2417965-21
2419205-22
2419657-22
2419640-22
2419469-22
2422565-23
2419057-22
2423417-23
2419489-22
2418351-21
2419619-22
2423536-23
2423570-23
2422636-23
2419664-22
2419661-22
2419643-22
2419625-22
3511695-21
2423555-23
2419094-22
2419628-22
2423497-23
2423517-23
2417953-21
2418450-21
2423549-23
21414-20
2419521-22
2419471-22
2422597-23
2422589-23
2422612-23
2423548-23
2423516-23
2417911-21
2423433-23
2423487-23
2423512-23
2415882-20
3520808-22
2423527-23
2415883-20
2423597-23
2419201-22
01220-21
2416980-21
2422600-23
3520821-22
2422625-23

2419492-22
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269.480
269.480
271.094
268.992
279.077
279.077
269.192
268.927
268.992
269.480
269.480
269.480
269.480
268.992
269.480
269.480
268.927
268.927
279.077
269.192
268.927
268.927
269.480
269.480
279.077
269.192
269.480
269.480
269.480
269.480
268.992
279.077
279.077
269.480
269.480
269.480
269.480
279.077
269.480
268.927
268.927
268.927
268.927
268.927
268.927
269.480
269.480
269.480
269.192
269.480
269.480
269.480
289.833
269.480
269.480
279.077
268.992
289.833
289.833
268.927
289.833
268.927

268.927

10:39:00
10:39:04
10:40:37
10:39:05
10:47:25
10:47:35
10:39:53
10:39:58
10:40:15
10:40:33
10:40:36
10:42:14
10:42:17
10:42:27
10:42:44
10:42:55
10:43:17
10:43:45
10:52:36
10:44:28
10:44:38
10:44:41
10:45:43
10:45:59
10:54:17
10:46:00
10:46:23
10:46:25
10:46:29
10:47:06
10:46:58
10:55:55
10:56:10
10:48:06
10:48:09
10:48:09
10:48:09
10:57:14
10:48:57
10:48:36
10:48:46
10:48:49
10:49:04
10:49:04
10:49:06
10:49:34
10:50:00
10:50:03
10:50:29
10:51:06
10:51:10
10:51:30
11:09:10
10:51:31
10:53:31
11:02:08
10:53:38
11:12:02
11:12:06
10:54:08
11:12:36
10:54:26

10:54:38

03:39:00
03:39:04
03:40:35
03:38:55
03:47:15
03:47:35
03:39:52
03:39:56
03:40:05
03:40:33
03:40:36
03:42:14
03:42:17
03:42:17
03:42:44
03:42:55
03:43:15
03:43:43
03:52:26
03:44:27
03:44:36
03:44:39
03:45:43
03:45:59
03:54:07
03:45:59
03:46:23
03:46:25
03:46:29
03:47:06
03:46:48
03:55:55
03:56:00
03:48:06
03:48:09
03:48:09
03:48:09
03:57:04
03:48:57
03:48:34
03:48:44
03:48:47
03:49:02
03:49:02
03:49:04
03:49:34
03:50:00
03:50:03
03:50:28
03:51:06
03:51:10
03:51:30
04:09:00
03:51:31
03:53:31
04:01:58
03:53:28
04:11:52
04:11:56
03:54:06
04:12:26
03:54:24

03:54:36

1230.50
1230.13
1228.99
1228.74
1228.06
1226.26
1224.34
1222.77
1222.23
1221.86
1221.58
1212.60
1212.33
1210.13
1209.88
1208.88
1204.60
1202.09
1200.67
1199.34
1197.36
1197.09
1193.89
1192.48
1192.04
1191.20
1190.37
1190.20
1189.85
1186.62
1186.03
1182.95
1182.53
1181.41
1181.15
1181.15
1181.15
1177.21
1177.03
1176.58
1175.72
1175.47
117418
117418
1174.01
1173.86
1171.65
1171.40
1168.03
1166.08
1165.74
1164.06
1163.99
1163.98
1154.01
1153.37
1152.16
1150.74
1150.44
1148.77
1148.16
1147.30

1146.32

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

86.181
89.153
92.125
93.611
95.097
96.582
99.554
102.526
104.012
105.498
106.984
112.927
114.413
117.385
118.871
120.357
123.328
124.814
126.300
127.786
133.730
136.701
144.131
145.617
148.588
150.074
151.560
153.046
154.532
158.990
160.475
167.905
169.391
170.877
172.363
173.848
175334
181.278
182.764
185.736
187.221
188.707
193.165
194.651
196.137
197.623
199.108
200.594
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000

79.634
82.245
84.856
86.162
87.467
88.773
91.384
93.995
95.300
96.606
97.911
103.133
104.439
107.050
108.355
109.661
112.272
113.577
114.883
116.188
121.410
124.021
130.548
131.854
134.465
135.770
137.076
138.381
139.687
143.603
144.909
151.436
152.742
154.047
155.352
156.658
157.963
163.185
164.491
167.102
168.407
169.713
173.629
174.935
176.240
177.546
178.851
180.157
181.462
187.990
193.211
197.128
198.433
199.739
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
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Typuak B.O.
Typuak [.B.
Kiuyk M.I.
IpomeHko A.B.
Jtoba O.B.
Jlroba 1.0.
XutpuueHnko H.I.
CkakyH A.C.
Ipomenko T.B.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak B.O.
lpomerko B.I.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak [1.B.
CkakyH A.C.
CkakyH A.C.
Jtoba O.B.
Xutpuyenko C.B.
CkakyH B.C.
CkakyH B.C.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak |.B.
Jroba O.B.
XutpuueHko B.C.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak [1.B.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak |.B.
IpomeHko T.B.
Joba O.0.
Jroba O.B.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak B.O.
Jtoba O.B.
Typuak |.B.
CkakyH A.C.
CkakyH A.C.
CkakyH C.A.
CkakyH B.C.
CkakyH B.C.
CkakyH C.A.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak [.B.
Xutpuuenko C.B.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak [.B.
Typuak B.O.
Mas3ypok HO.B.
Typuak B.O.
Typuak B.O.
Jlroba O.B.
lpomeHko A.B.
Masypok HO.B.
Maszypok HO.B.
CkakyH B.C.
Maszypok HO.B.
CkakyH C.A.

CkakyH C.A.

Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca fiamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT

Opeca [iamaHT



2422574-23
3514253-21
2423537-23
2423503-23
2419115-22
2423508-23
2419062-22
2726357-22
2415808-20
1326780-21
2423544-23
2422710-23
2419198-22
2419225-22
2419655-22
2422560-23
2423429-23
2422709-23
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268.927
268.992
269.480
269.480
279.077
269.480
279.077
289.833
268.927
289.833
269.480
289.833
268.992
268.992
269.480
268.927
269.192
289.833

10:54:41
10:54:54
10:55:31
10:55:36
11:05:05
10:56:45
11:05:28
11:15:14
10:57:37
11:18:14
11:01:10
11:20:41
11:04:19
11:04:21
11:08:26
11:09:05
11:10:32
11:38:53

03:54:39
03:54:44
03:55:31
03:55:36
04:05:05
03:56:45
04:05:18
04:15:04
03:57:35
04:18:04
04:01:10
04:20:31
04:04:09
04:04:11
04:08:26
04:09:03
04:10:31
04:38:43

1146.08
1145.95
1144.21
1143.80
1138.70
1138.25
1137.70
1136.30
1131.93
1123.09
1117.40
1112.53
1101.75
1101.60
1084.72
1079.81
1074.55
1039.88

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000

0
0
2
2
1
0
0
1
0
2
0
1
1
0
1
2
1
1

CkakyH A.C.
IpomeHko A.B.
Typuak |.B.
Typuak [1.B.
Jlroba 1.0.
Typuak [.B.
Jtoba O.B.
Maszypok HO.B.
CkakyH A.C.
Mas3ypok HO.B.
Typuak |.B.
Maszypok [.HO.
IpomeHko B.IM.
lpomeHko A.B.
Typuak [.B.
CkakyH A.C.
Xutpuuenko H.I.
Maszypok HO.B.

Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
Opeca [iamaHT
Ogpeca [iamaHT
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